

## **21st Century Scholars Opt-Out Form**

The 21st Century Scholars program offers eligible Hoosier students up to four years of paid tuition at a qualifying Indiana college or university upon graduation from high school. In high school, Scholars have access to programs and resources to help them stay on track for college and career success. Once in college, Scholars receive continued support to complete their degrees and connect to career opportunities.

As a parent of a student who was automatically enrolled in 21st Century Scholars, you can opt your student out of the program. Choosing to opt your student out of the 21st Century Scholars enrollment means they will not have access to the scholarship funds, resources, or incentives that come with being in the program.

To opt-out, you must provide the following information and agree in writing that you understand the implications of completing this form.

## **Student information:**

First Name:	Last Name:
Home address (City, State & Zip Code):	Scholar ID/Student Test Number:
Parent/Guardian Information:	
First Name:	Last Name:
Home address (City, State & Zip Code):	Phone Number:
submitted to re-establish enrollment.	guardian of the student listed above:
Print Name:	Date:
Signature:	
Please print, sign, and mail this form to the India	ana Commission for Higher Education:
AT	TN: 21st Century Scholars Office
Indian	a Commission for Higher Education
	101 W. Ohio Street

Indianapolis, IN. 46204